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Macro indicators
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Prices

Consumer price index
YOY change (%)
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== Groceries === Ownership of a car
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CPI by expenditure group
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=== Policy rates (7-day term deposit)

Contribution to inflation
YoY change (%)
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Bl mported goods [l Housing [l Domestic goods [l Public services Other services === CPI

Market expectation survey
%
40 —

35 —
3,0 —

25 —

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

== 12-month inflation expectations === 24-month inflation expectations === Average inflation next 5 years

=== Average inflation next 10 years
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Households

Private consumption
YOY volume change (%)
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Industry turnover
YOY change (deflated with CPI less housing, %)
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== Retail trade, except of motor vehicles & motorcycles === Food & beverage service activities
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Payment card turnover
YOY change (%)
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=== Domestic turnover (deflated with CPI less housing) === Foreign turnover (deflated with TWI)

Imports
YOY change (deflated with narrow merchandise index, %)
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== Passenger motor cars excl. buses === Consumer goods, durable === Consumer goods, semi-durable

Deposits and overdrafts
YOY change (defalted with CPI less housing, %)
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=== QOverdrafts ===== Sight and current deposits

Consumer sentiment survey
Index

200 —

150 —

100 —

-100 —
2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

. 6-month expectations minus current economical situation === Current economic situation

=== Expectations 6 months ahead
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Labour market

Unemployment
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=== | abour force survey (trend seasonally adjusted) === Registered

Job vacancies
Number of jobs
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Number of employees
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== Business sectors === Tourism industries === Construction === Total economy

Employment and hours worked
YOY change (%)
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. Employed persons . Working hours === Hours worked
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Employment
Trend adjusted
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== Tota| === Males ==== Females

Wages
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=== Nominal wages ==== Real wages



Real estate market

Capital area housing price index

Residential property market price index Capital region housing price index
YOY change (%) .
25.0 YOY change (%) index (Jan 2016 = 100)
' 27,5 — 145 —
225 — 250 — 140 —
20,0 — 225 — 135 —
17,5 — 20,0 — 130 —
150 — 17,5 — 125 —
12,5 — 15,0 — 120 —
100 125 7 15 —
10,0 —
7.5 10 —
75 —
50 105 —
50 —
25 5 100 —
25 —
00 5 I I I I I 00 4 95 —
2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 oo I I I I I I I I I I I
2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021
= Total ===== Apartment buildings === Detached houses . . . . . . . . ) o . ) .
=== Single-flat Houses, Capital Area === Multi-flat Houses, Capital Area ==== Qutside Capital Area === Deflated with CPI less housing === Deflated with building cost index === Deflated with wage index
Rental price index Industry turnover Building supplies
YOY change (%) YOY change (deflated with CPI less housing, %) YOY change (12M moving average, %)
15,0 — 90 — 40 —
80 —
125 — 30 —
70 —
10,0 — 60 — 20 —
50 —
75 — 40 — 10 —
50 — 30 — o
20 —
25 — 10 - 10 —
00 — 07 20 -
10 —
25 — 20 — 30 —
! ! ! !
50 — 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021
I
2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 B Construction of Buildings [ll Specialised Construction Activities === Total turnover == Cement sales (index) === Imported building supplies (tonnes)

L Source : Macrobond



 /

Foreign trade

Balance of payments
ISK bn.
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Il Goods account balance [l Service account balance [Jll Income account === Current account

Fish catch
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Visitors to Iceland through Keflavik Airport
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= Total [l Scandinavia [l UK [l Middle- and South Europe [l USA and Canada

Marine products price indices
Index (Jan 2016 =100)
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== Groundfish wes= Shellfish === Pelagic

Turnover in the travel sector
Turnover per VAT period (2 months)
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International comparison

Economic growth
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= |celand === Sweden === Denmark === Eurozone === United Kingdom
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= |celand == Sweden == Denmark === Eurozone === United Kingdom
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Inflation
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== |celand === Sweden === Denmark === Eurozone === United Kingdom

Real housing prices
YOQY change (%)
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Financial markets




Equity market

OMX-indices Last week Year to date
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Equity market

Companies with income in foreign currency
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Financials
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Retail
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Fixed income

Nominal treasury bonds

4,0

3,5

3,0

2,5

2,0

jan. feb. mar. apr. mai jun. jul. agu. sep. okt. nov. des. jan. feb. mar.
2020 2021

mmmm RIKB 21 0805 == RIKB 22 1026 === RIKB 23 0515 === RIKB 25 0612 === RIKB 28 1115
=== RIKB 31 0124

Inflation-linked covered bonds

apr.

jan. mar. mai jal. sep. noév. jan. mar.
2020 2021

mm= ARION CBI| 26 === |SLA CBI 26 === LBANK CBI|26 === |SLA CBI|28 ==== LBANK CBI 28
==== ARION CBI 29

Source : Macrobond

Inflation-linked treasury bonds
%

1,0 ﬂ

-1,5 N

| . . . . . |
januar mars mai jali september névember januar

2020

== RIKS 21 0414 === RIKS 26 0216 === RIKS 30 0701 === RIKS 33 0321

United States government benchmark
%

mars
2021

mai

2,00

175 La\

1,50 —

1,25 /‘.v,"
1,00

0,00 —y v v v v v i

jan. mar. mai jul. sep. nov. jan.
2020

= MONth === 12 month === 2 year === 5year === 10 year ==== 6 Month

Nominal covered bonds
%

4,5

4,0

35 —

3,0
25 —

2,0 —

januar mars mai jali september  névember jantar mars mai
2020 2021

=== |SLACB 21 === | BANK CB 21 === ARION CB 22 === |SLACB 23 ==== | BANK CB 23
=== ARION CB 24

Germany government benchmarks
%

0,1
0,2
03
04
05
0,6
0,7
0,8
09
1,0
1,1

| v v v v v v v v v v v | v v v v
jan. feb. mar. apr. mai jon. jal. &gu. sep. okt. név. des. jan. feb. mar. apr
2020 2021

mm— G MONth === 12 month === 2 year === 5 year === 10 year

12



 /

FX market

Exchange rate development
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Trade-weighted index
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Commodities

S&P GSCI commodity indices Aluminum Crude oil
Index (USD, 1 Jan. 2020 = 100) World 3-month, LME Brent Europe Spot

140 —

- USD/tonn UsD/Barrel
120 — 2400 — 80 —
0 - 2300 — 70

B 2200 —

] 2100 — &0
80 —

- 2000 — 50 —
60 — 1900 — 40 —

— 1800 — 20
40 — 1700 —

7 1600 — 20 7
20 —

I v v v v v I v v 1500 — 10 —
jan. mar. mai jal. sep. noév. jan. mar. mai 1400 —
2020 2021 1 v v v v v 1 v v 0 — v v v v v v v v v v v | v v v
jan. mar. mai jar. sep. nov. jan. mar. mai jan. feb. mar. apr. mai jon. jal. agd. sep. okt. ndv. des. jan. feb. mar. apr.

=== Energy === |ndustrial metals === Precious metals === Agriculture === Livestock 2020 2021 2020 2021
Shipping

Baltic exchange index

Index (USD, 1 Jan 2020 = 100)
275 —

225 —

175 —

125 —

| v v v v v | v v
janaar mars mai juli september névember janaar mars mai
2020 2021

= Dry == Clean Tanker === Dirty Tanker

L Source : Macrobond



Issuer: Landsbankinn Economic Research — hagfraedideild@landsbankinn.is

The contents and form of this document were produced by employees of Landsbankinn Economic Research and are based on information available to the public when the analysis was compiled. Assessment of this
information reflects the views of Economic Research’s employees on the analysis date, which may change without notice.

Neither Landsbankinn hf. nor its personnel can be held responsible for transactions based on the information and opinions expressed here.

Attention should be drawn to the fact that Landsbankinn hf. may, at any time, have direct or indirect interests at stake either on its own behalf or through its subsidiaries or customers, for instance as an investor, creditor or
service provider. Nonetheless, all analyses are prepared independently by Landsbankinn Economic Research and in accordance with the bank’s rules on separation of activities accessible on the Landsbankinn website.
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